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ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
General (SM) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2404285 T N APARNA  General 1 885.00     

2 2403631 MARY ANAKHA JOB  General 1 829.00     

3 2400877 NIRANJANA P B  Ezhava 1 790.00     

4 2402379 SANDRA SATHEESAN  SC 1 751.00     

5 2405144 ANJALI KRISHNA  General 1 751.00     

6 2402904 ANITHA PAI R.  General 1 745.00     

7 2402819 GOURI NANDA T U  SC 1 740.50     

8 2403900 SANJAYRAM S  SC 1 710.50     

9 2400385 HANNA BASHEER  Muslim 1 704.40     

10 2402688 ASNA KHAN  Muslim 1 701.00     

11 2400048 KAVYA MENON  General 1 694.80     

12 2404353 PRANAVPRASOON  SC 1 683.50     

13 2402392 MINA MARIYAM  Muslim 2 675.50     

14 2403350 VIJAY ANAND K J  Ezhava 1 675.00     

15 2400975 ASWATHY BABY  SC 1 674.50     

16 2405123 THEERTHA SHINOJ  Ezhava 1 669.50     

17 2403739 ANJASHA K  Muslim 1 662.00     

18 2400983 ARDRA P  General 3 660.00     

19 2401387 S AISHWARYA RAO  General 1 642.00     

20 2405095 GRACIA NIKHILA M S  Latin 3 638.00     

21 2402206 NAKSHAJ GEORGE  Latin 1 628.50     

22 2402231 ADHUL KRISHNA KR  OBH 1 621.50     

23 2402502 VIDHU BAL VK  SC 1 612.00     

24 2403519 VYSHAK V B  SC 1 607.60     

25 2402567 MUHAMMED FAYIS T  Muslim 1 602.50     

26 2405071 RENJITH K.R  ST 1 602.00     

27 2402291 SOORYA GAYATHRI S.  Ezhava 1 600.00     

28 2400732 ABIN T B  General 1 595.00     

29 2403930 AKSHAY JAYAN  SC 2 593.50     

30 2404725 ANJU V OMANAKUTTAN  SC 1 585.00     

31 2405137 NITHYA KR  OBH 1 560.00     

32 2405026 SIVADEV P  SC 1 549.00     

33 2403654 THRISHNA SANTHOSH  General 1 541.00     

34 2404579 AKSHAY PRASAD  Ezhava 5 527.50     

35 2404793 ASWIN VIJAY V P  OBH 1 526.00     

36 2402254 SUBI. M  SC 1 509.00     
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ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
Ezhava (EZ) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2400877 NIRANJANA P B  Ezhava 1 790.00     

2 2403350 VIJAY ANAND K J  Ezhava 1 675.00     

3 2405123 THEERTHA SHINOJ  Ezhava 1 669.50     

4 2402291 SOORYA GAYATHRI S.  Ezhava 1 600.00     

5 2404579 AKSHAY PRASAD Ezhava 5 527.50   
        

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
Muslim (MU) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2400385 HANNA BASHEER  Muslim 1 704.40     

2 2402688 ASNA KHAN  Muslim 1 701.00     

3 2402392 MINA MARIYAM  Muslim 2 675.50     

4 2403739 ANJASHA K  Muslim 1 662.00     

5 2402567 MUHAMMED FAYIS T  Muslim 1 602.50     

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
Latin (LN) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2405095 GRACIA NIKHILA M S  Latin 3 638.00     

2 2402206 NAKSHAJ GEORGE  Latin 1 628.50     

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
OBH (OBH) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2402231 ADHUL KRISHNA KR  OBH 1 621.50     

2 2405137 NITHYA KR  OBH 1 560.00     

3 2404793 ASWIN VIJAY V P  OBH 1 526.00     

 
 



ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
OBX (OBX) 

 
Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

 
 

ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
EWS (EWS) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
SC (SC) 

 
Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2402379 SANDRA SATHEESAN  SC 1 751.00     

2 2402819 GOURI NANDA T U  SC 1 740.50     

3 2403900 SANJAYRAM S  SC 1 710.50     

4 2404353 PRANAVPRASOON  SC 1 683.50     

6 2400975 ASWATHY BABY  SC 1 674.50     

7 2402502 VIDHU BAL VK  SC 1 612.00     

8 2403519 VYSHAK V B  SC 1 607.60     

9 2403930 AKSHAY JAYAN  SC 2 593.50     

10 2404725 ANJU V OMANAKUTTAN  SC 1 585.00     

11 2405026 SIVADEV P  SC 1 549.00     

12 2402254 SUBI. M  SC 1 509.00     

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
ST (ST) 

 
Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

1 2405071 RENJITH K.R  ST 1 602.00     



ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
OEC-SC (OEC-SC) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

 
ELIGIBILITY LIST 

BA_Music - 2024-2025 
OEC-ST (OEC-ST) 

Sl. No. Appln. No Name of Candidate Category Option Index Remarks  Main 

 


